Attachment 13: External Working Group Members

Automated Self-Administered 24-Hour Dietary Recall (ASA24) Project

External Working Group Members

Tim Byers, MD, MPH
Epidemiologist

University of Colorado Cancer Center
tim.byers@uchsc.edu

(303) 724-1283

Kim Gans, PhD, MPH, LDN
Nutritionist

Associate Professor

Brown University

Institute for Community Health
Promotion

Kim Gans@Brown.edu

(401) 793-8318

Cathleen Gillespie, PhD
Statistician

Centers for Disease Control
Ckg2@cdc.gov
770.488.5855

Alan Kristal, DrPH

Nutritional Epidemiologist

Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research
Center

akristal@fhcrc.org

206-667-4686

Catherine Loria, PhD
Nutritional Epidemiologist
National Heart, Lung, and Blood
Institute

loriac@nhlbi.nih.gov
(301) 435-0702

Marjorie McCullough, ScD, RD
Nutritional Epidemiologist
American Cancer Society

marji.mccullough@cancer.org
(404) 929-6816

Betty Perloff, PhD, RD
Nutritionist

Food Surveys Research Group
US Department of Agriculture
(Retired)

Helaine Rockett, MS, RD

Nutritionist

Nutrition Research Manager

Channing Lab

Harvard Medical School and Brigham &
Women's Hospital

helaine.rockett@channing.harvard.edu
(617) 525-4207

Linda Van Horn, PhD, RD
Nutritionist

Professor of Preventive Medicine
Northwestern University Feinberg
School of Medicine
Ilvanhorn@northwestern.edu
312-908-8938
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